
JESMA 2024
1º RCC 19.10.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Matheus Sanches Soares Da Silva
Escola Castro Alves
Course : H Mir N
Distance : 1300m (Climbing 5m)
Time : 0:21:02 (16'11"/km)

7/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Guilherme Guimarâes Lucero 0:09:11
2. Guilherme Comin Melo 0:09:15
3. Luigi Rafael Polga Bordin 0:09:55

1. 39 00:00:52 95m 9'07"/km
2. 62 00:00:41 00:01:33 64m 10'41"/km
3. 31 00:05:35 00:07:08 89m 62'44"/km
4. 63 00:00:32 00:07:40 56m 9'31"/km
5. 59 00:01:03 00:08:43 114m 9'13"/km
6. 42 00:01:33 00:10:16 92m 16'51"/km
7. 56 00:00:43 00:10:59 66m 10'52"/km
8. 53 00:03:18 00:14:17 112m 29'28"/km
9. 52 00:00:44 00:15:01 54m 13'35"/km

10. 49 00:01:04 00:16:05 109m 9'47"/km
11. 51 00:01:32 00:17:37 135m 11'21"/km
12. 60 00:02:06 00:19:43 70m 30'00"/km
13. 61 00:00:43 00:20:26 65m 11'02"/km
14. 65 00:00:25 00:20:51 52m 8'01"/km
15. 999 00:00:11 00:21:02 61m 3'00"/km
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